Position

Teacher Music Instrumental
Teacher Special Assignment
Teacher Music Vocal
Teacher Music Instrumental
Teacher Music Instrumental
Teacher Music Instrumental
Teacher Music Instrumental
Teacher Music Vocal
Teacher Music Vocal
Teacher Music Vocal
Teacher Music Vocal
Teacher Music Instrumental
Teacher Music Vocal
Teacher Music Vocal
Teacher Music Vocal
Teacher Music Vocal
Teacher Music Vocal
Teacher Music Vocal
Teacher Music Vocal
Teacher

Teacher Music Vocal
Teacher Music Vocal
Secretary |

Teacher Music Vocal

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Department Total Wages

Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts

$99,479
$99,128
$94,292
$94,237
$92,433
$92,215
$91,609
$89,577
$89,497
$89,446
$89,147
$89,034
$86,016
$85,983
$85,983
$83,907
$82,607
$81,400
$76,271
$75,895
$74,906
$70,060
$44,876
$16,479

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,295
$27,766
$27,867
$27,363
$26,714
$27,696
$26,646
$26,978
$25,512
$26,467
$27,443
$26,683
$26,684
$26,682
$26,682
$27,010
$25,903
$26,804
$26,380
$25,349
$25,268
$25,368
$24,115

$1,421



