Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher Music Instrumental		Garden Grove Unified	Fine Arts	\$99,479	\$27,295
Teacher Special Assignment		Garden Grove Unified	Fine Arts	\$99,128	\$27,766
Teacher Music Vocal		Garden Grove Unified	Fine Arts	\$94,292	\$27,867
Teacher Music Instrumental		Garden Grove Unified	Fine Arts	\$94,237	\$27,363
Teacher Music Instrumental		Garden Grove Unified	Fine Arts	\$92,433	\$26,714
Teacher Music Instrumental		Garden Grove Unified	Fine Arts	\$92,215	\$27,696
Teacher Music Instrumental		Garden Grove Unified	Fine Arts	\$91,609	\$26,646
Teacher Music Vocal		Garden Grove Unified	Fine Arts	\$89,577	\$26,978
Teacher Music Vocal		Garden Grove Unified	Fine Arts	\$89,497	\$25,512
Teacher Music Vocal		Garden Grove Unified	Fine Arts	\$89,446	\$26,467
Teacher Music Vocal		Garden Grove Unified	Fine Arts	\$89,147	\$27,443
Teacher Music Instrumental		Garden Grove Unified	Fine Arts	\$89,034	\$26,683
Teacher Music Vocal		Garden Grove Unified	Fine Arts	\$86,016	\$26,684
Teacher Music Vocal		Garden Grove Unified	Fine Arts	\$85,983	\$26,682
Teacher Music Vocal		Garden Grove Unified	Fine Arts	\$85,983	\$26,682
Teacher Music Vocal		Garden Grove Unified	Fine Arts	\$83,907	\$27,010
Teacher Music Vocal		Garden Grove Unified	Fine Arts	\$82,607	\$25,903
Teacher Music Vocal		Garden Grove Unified	Fine Arts	\$81,400	\$26,804
Teacher Music Vocal		Garden Grove Unified	Fine Arts	\$76,271	\$26,380
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Fine Arts	\$75,895	\$25,349
Teacher Music Vocal		Garden Grove Unified	Fine Arts	\$74,906	\$25,268
Teacher Music Vocal		Garden Grove Unified	Fine Arts	\$70,060	\$25,368
Secretary I		Garden Grove Unified	Fine Arts	\$44,876	\$24,115
Teacher Music Vocal		Garden Grove Unified	Fine Arts	\$16,479	\$1,421